

"  
ITEM NO.88

COURT NO.13

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26821/2012

HAZI TUFALI AHMAD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 12/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
IN CHAMBERS

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Devvrat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aditya K. Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

One week's time is granted to comply with the office  
report dated 24.7.2013.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
AR-cum-PS

[USHA SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER