

À

ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20388/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/06/2012 in CMWP No.22564/2012 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DILIP KUAMR UMMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Harendra Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Mehra,Adv.
for Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P.S. Tomar,Adv.
Mr. Jabar Singh,Adv.
For Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Archana Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

To be placed along with Civil Appeal No.4822 of 2012 in view
of the statement made by the counsel for respondent that the present
special leave petition is preferred against the same judgment as in
the other matter.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER